Year
2008
2009
2010
2008
2009
2010
2008
2009
2010
2008
2009
2010

Parcel No
05-001-200-0006-00
05-001-200-0006-00
05-001-200-0006-00
05-027-200-0015-00
05-027-200-0015-00
05-027-200-0015-00
05-027-200-0015-20
05-027-200-0015-20
05-027-200-0015-20
05-840-000-0012-00
05-840-000-0012-00
05-840-000-0012-00

HOLTON TOWNSHIP

CNTY$ ISD ISD$
1591 N 10.81
4992 N 32.65
4784 N 31.28

168.23 M 68.41
175.63 M 71.42
17509 M 71.21
11443 M 46.54
11538 M 46.91
11501 M 46.77
(132.65) M (53.95)

(4252) M (17.30)

(4237) M (17.24)
759.90 337.51

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER

173 E APPLE AVE

MUSKEGON, MI 49442

2011 AUCTION CHARGE BACK

UNIT NAME
HOLTON TOWNSHIP
HOLTON TOWNSHIP
HOLTON TOWNSHIP
HOLTON TOWNSHIP
HOLTON TOWNSHIP
HOLTON TOWNSHIP
HOLTON TOWNSHIP
HOLTON TOWNSHIP
HOLTON TOWNSHIP
HOLTON TOWNSHIP
HOLTON TOWNSHIP
HOLTON TOWNSHIP

UNIT $

7.50
22.85
21.88
81.79
85.40
85.14
55.64
56.10
55.92
(60.13)
(19.28)

19.21
373.60
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DISTRICT NAME
FREMONT PUBLIC
FREMONT PUBLIC
FREMONT PUBLIC
HOLTON PUBLIC
HOLTON PUBLIC
HOLTON PUBLIC
HOLTON PUBLIC
HOLTON PUBLIC
HOLTON PUBLIC
HOLTON PUBLIC
HOLTON PUBLIC
HOLTON PUBLIC

SCH Code
62040
62040
62040
61120
61120
61120
61120
61120
61120
61120
61120
61120

SCHS$ SET$ LIBRARYS$ FIRES AMB $ Total
41.35 10.73 1.34 87.64
144.36 34.36 4.04 288.18
138.35 32.93 3.88 276.16
455.12 115.81 13.63 902.99
475.15 120.88 14.23 942,71
473.72 120.51 14.19 939.86
309.59 78.74 9.27 614.21
312.11 79.40 9.35 619.25
311.16 79.16 9.32 617.34
(358.92) (91.37) (10.74) (707.76)
(115.08) (29.28) (3.44) (226.90)
(114.73) (29.19) (3.43) (226.17)
207218 522,68 61.64 0.00 0.00 412751




