

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
 173 E APPLE AVE
 MUSKEGON, MI 49442

2011 AUCTION CHARGE BACK

<u>Year</u>	<u>Parcel No</u>	<u>CNTY \$</u>	<u>ISD</u>	<u>ISD \$</u>	<u>UNIT NAME</u>	<u>UNIT \$</u>	<u>DISTRICT NAME</u>	<u>SCH Code</u>	<u>SCH \$</u>	<u>SET \$</u>	<u>LIBRARY \$</u>	<u>FIRE \$</u>	<u>AMB \$</u>	<u>Total</u>
2008	05-001-200-0006-00	15.91	N	10.81	HOLTON TOWNSHIP	7.50	FREMONT PUBLIC	62040	41.35	10.73	1.34			87.64
2009	05-001-200-0006-00	49.92	N	32.65	HOLTON TOWNSHIP	22.85	FREMONT PUBLIC	62040	144.36	34.36	4.04			288.18
2010	05-001-200-0006-00	47.84	N	31.28	HOLTON TOWNSHIP	21.88	FREMONT PUBLIC	62040	138.35	32.93	3.88			276.16
2008	05-027-200-0015-00	168.23	M	68.41	HOLTON TOWNSHIP	81.79	HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	455.12	115.81	13.63			902.99
2009	05-027-200-0015-00	175.63	M	71.42	HOLTON TOWNSHIP	85.40	HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	475.15	120.88	14.23			942.71
2010	05-027-200-0015-00	175.09	M	71.21	HOLTON TOWNSHIP	85.14	HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	473.72	120.51	14.19			939.86
2008	05-027-200-0015-20	114.43	M	46.54	HOLTON TOWNSHIP	55.64	HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	309.59	78.74	9.27			614.21
2009	05-027-200-0015-20	115.38	M	46.91	HOLTON TOWNSHIP	56.10	HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	312.11	79.40	9.35			619.25
2010	05-027-200-0015-20	115.01	M	46.77	HOLTON TOWNSHIP	55.92	HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	311.16	79.16	9.32			617.34
2008	05-840-000-0012-00	(132.65)	M	(53.95)	HOLTON TOWNSHIP	(60.13)	HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	(358.92)	(91.37)	(10.74)			(707.76)
2009	05-840-000-0012-00	(42.52)	M	(17.30)	HOLTON TOWNSHIP	(19.28)	HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	(115.08)	(29.28)	(3.44)			(226.90)
2010	05-840-000-0012-00	(42.37)	M	(17.24)	HOLTON TOWNSHIP	(19.21)	HOLTON PUBLIC	61120	(114.73)	(29.19)	(3.43)			(226.17)
HOLTON TOWNSHIP		<u>759.90</u>		<u>337.51</u>		<u>373.60</u>		<u>2,072.18</u>	<u>522.68</u>	<u>61.64</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>0.00</u>		<u>4,127.51</u>